88845	AND SALE DEED—STATUTORY FORM (Individ BARGAIN ANI	D SALE DEED-STATUTOR	v FORM VOL <u>mal</u> Page	2647
·····	AL.WOODY AND MARG THE WOODY FAMILY	ARET.WOODYhusba	nd&wife WOODY AND MARGARET	Grantor,
conveys to	MARY WOODY, Trust	ees		••••••
	Grantee, the	following real property si	tuated in KLAMATH	
County, Oregon, t				
according	nd M, Block A, NICHOLS g to the supplemental p in the office of the Co	plat of Blocks 66 and	70, Nichols Addition,	
			•	
	THE WHOL	E VALUE	1	
Dated this	day of november	, 19.40 alla	the dolande	
HIS INSTRUMENT WI	LL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROP RUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA	ERTY DE-	(the) .	•••••
JSE LAWS AND REGU	LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AC HE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE EPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED 1	CCEPTING	wrmawy Woody	
	Lun	.Ah	, ,	
	GON, County of	ALFRED Z. WOODY A	ND MARGARET MARY WOO	<i>19</i> DY
1 E.p. 11.	and acknowler	leed the foregoing instrume	ent to be theirvoluntary act	and deed
	C.		Access of the second se	
OFFICIAL BEALD	Before me: Notary	Public for Oregon—My co	mmission expires: GPU	199
	<u></u>			
BARGAI	N AND SALE DEED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
AT WOODY &	Margaret Woody,		STATE OF OREGON.	 1
Huspand &	Margaret Woody, Wife grantor		STATE OF OREGON,	}ss
Al: Woody & Huspand & The Woody H	Margaret Woody, Wife grantor Pamily Trust, Annered		County ofKlamath	
hi: Moody . Husband & The Woody E Z. & Margar	Margaret Woody, Wife Pamily Trust, Alfred ret M. Woody, Trust		County ofKlamath. I certify that the with	hin instru
Ai Woody & Husband & The Woody F Z. & Margar	Margaret Woody, Wife Pamily Trust, Akiffe et M. Woody, Trust		County ofKlamath I certify that the with ment was received for reco	hin instru- rd on the
A: Woody & Huspand & The Woody E Z. & Margar GRANT After recording return t	Margaret Woody, Wife Pamily Trust, Akiffe et M. Woody, Trust	ees	County ofKlamath. I certify that the with ment was received for reco. .19th day of	hin instru- rd on the
After recording return t The Woody F C. & Margar GRANT After recording return t The Woody 744 N. 10	Margaret Woody, Wife GRANTOR Pamily Trust, Alife ret M. Woody, Trust ** ** Family Trust Oth St.	BPACE REBERVED	County ofKlamath I certify that the with ment was received for reco. .19th day of	hin instru- rd on the , 199 d recorded
After recording return t The Woody F C. & Margar GRANT After recording return t The Woody 744 N. 10	Margaret Woody, Wife GRANTOR Camily Trust, Alifiter Cet M. Woody, Trust TEL'S ADDRESS, ZIP O: Family Trust	BERVED FOR	County ofKlamath. I certify that the with ment was received for reco. .19th day of	hin instru- rd on the 19.9 d recorded
At Woody Huspand & The Woody E Z. & Margar GRANN After recording return t The Woody 744 N. 10	Margaret Woody, Wife GRANTOR Pamily Trust, Alife ret M. Woody, Trust ** ** Family Trust Oth St.	BPACE REBERVED	County ofKlamath. I certify that the with ment was received for reco. .19th day of	hin instru- rd on the 19.99 d recorded 1
A: Woody Huspand & The Woody F Z. & Margar After recording return t The Woody 744 N. 10 Klamath F	Margaret Woody, Wife GRANTOR Pamily Trust, Alife ret M. Woody, Trust ** ** Family Trust Oth St.	BERVED FOR	County ofKlamath. I certify that the with ment was received for reco. .19th day of	hin instru- rd on the , 199 d recorded 1
At Woody A Hispand & The Woody F Z. & Margar After recording relum t The Woody 744 N. 10 Klamath F	Margaret Woody, Wife amily Trust, Attree et M. Woody, Trust rers Address, zip a: Family Trust Dth St. Falls, OR 97601 AME. ADDRESS, ZIP sted, all tax statements	BERVED FOR	County ofKlamath. I certify that the with ment was received for reco. .19th day of	hin instru- rd on the , 199 d recorded 1
Alt: Wrocky & Huspand & The Woody F Z. & Margar After recording return t The Woody 744 N. 10 Klamath F Until a change is reque	Margaret Woody, Wife amily Trust, Attree et M. Woody, Trust rers Address, zip a: Family Trust Dth St. Falls, OR 97601 AME. ADDRESS, ZIP sted, all tax statements	BERVED FOR	County ofKlamath I certify that the with ment was received for reco. 19th day ofDec at .11:36 o'clock AM., an in book/reel/volume NoM9 page2647.0 or as fee/f ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Deeds of said count Witness my hand an County affixed.	hin instru- rd on the , 19
A: Wooky A Huspand & The Woody E Z. & Margar After recording return t The Woody 744 N. 10 Klamath E N. Until a change is requeshall be sent to the follow	Margaret Woody, Wife amily Trust, Attree et M. Woody, Trust rers Address, zip a: Family Trust Dth St. Falls, OR 97601 AME. ADDRESS, ZIP sted, all tax statements	BERVED FOR	County ofKlamath I certify that the with ment was received for reco. .19th day of	hin instru- rd on the , 19 9 d recorded 1 or ile/instru- 5 38845 ty. d seal of r Clerk THE
At worky & Huspand & The Woody E Z. & Margar CRANN After recording return t The Woody 744 N. 10 Klamath E Number of the following the second Number of the following the second second Number of the following the second seco	Margaret Woody, Wife amily Trust, Attree et M. Woody, Trust rers Address, zip a: Family Trust Dth St. Falls, OR 97601 AME. ADDRESS, ZIP sted, all tax statements	BERVED FOR	County ofKlamath. I certify that the with ment was received for reco. .19th day of	hin instru- rd on the , 19 9 d recorded 1 or ile/instru- 5 38845 ty. d seal of r Clerk THE

101 DEC 10 MAIN 32

128CA

Fee \$28.00